

Microtel Inn & Suites by Wyndham Timmins

1960 Riverside Drive

Timmins

Ontario, P4R 0A2 Canada

Phone: 705-2641477

Email: frontdesk@microtel-timmins.ca

HST: 802593319RT0001

Confirmation Number:

85580EE023936

Loyalty Level: N/A

Nights: 3

GTD: DR - *NAN LEGAL

Folio 1

Name: HAMILTON, ANN

Phone #: 8076277698

Guest Address:

Room: 102

Rate Plan: RROD

Arrival: May 07, 2024 (Tue)

Email: rcatroppa@nanlegal.on.ca

Company 678 City Road Fort William First Nation, GUESTS: 1/0

Address: 1K3 CA

Room Type: SNQ1 Daily Rate: CAD 309.00

Departure: May 10, 2024 (Fri)

Date	Code	Description	Amount	Balance
May 07, 2024 (Tue)	RM	ROOM CHARGE	CAD 309.00	CAD 309.00
May 07, 2024 (Tue)	1002	MAT	CAD 12.36	CAD 321.36
May 07, 2024 (Tue)	1003	HST 802593319RT0001	CAD 41.78	CAD 363.14
May 08, 2024 (Wed)	RM	ROOM CHARGE	CAD 279.00	CAD 642.14
May 08, 2024 (Wed)	1002	MAT	CAD 11.16	CAD 653.30
May 08, 2024 (Wed)	1003	HST 802593319RT0001	CAD 37.72	CAD 691.02
May 09, 2024 (Thu)	RM	ROOM CHARGE	CAD 249.00	CAD 940.02
May 09, 2024 (Thu)	1002	MAT	CAD 9.96	CAD 949.98
May 09, 2024 (Thu)	1003	HST 802593319RT0001	CAD 33.66	CAD 983.64
May 10, 2024 (Fri)	DR	DIRECT BILL *NAN LEGAL	CAD (983.64)	CAD 0.00

Summary

Room	Taxes and Fees	F&B	Other	Payments	Balance Due	
CAD 837.00	CAD 146.64	CAD 0.00	CAD 0.00	CAD (983.64)	CAD 0.00	
		¥		50		
Guest Signature:	By signing above. Lagree to those to	arms and conditions	_			

(1) Regardless of charge instructions, the undersigned acknowledges the above as personal indebtedness. (2) This property is privately owned and management reserves the right to refuse services to any one, and will not be responsible for injury or

Printed on: May 10, 2024 (Fri)

12:35:20 PM